Linear Translation
Rotation
Goniometers
Light
Coherent Sources
Incoherent Sources
Covega

order and our Tech-Support team will contact you for the details about the individual laser sources.
Item# DWDM820 -Buy 8 DWDM Models, Get the PRO8000 Chassis FREE!
DWDM Laser Sources Ordering Guide
Lead times depend on the wavelengths of our laser sources. Please contact our technical support team for more information.
Ordering Information for WDM8
WDM8- 20-NM--
BAND CODE (C or L)
ITU GRID COLUMN
(A, B*, C*, or D*)
CHANNEL CODE
Ordering Information for LS5
LS5- 20-NM--
BAND CODE (C or L)
ITU GRID COLUMN
(A, B*, C*, or D*)
CHANNEL CODE
These Laser Sources are available for our TXP measurement platform as well. They
can be combined with a multitude of plug-in modules for most demanding test and
measurement applications.
See Page 1072
for Details.
LS5000 DFB SOURCES FOR TXP PLATFORM
T O O L S
O F  T H E
T R A D E
*Columns B (50 GHz Offset), C and D (25 GHz Offset) upon request;
subject to laser diode availability.
*Columns B (50 GHz Offset), C and D (25 GHz Offset) upon request;
subject to laser diode availability.
ITEM# $ £ € RMB DESCRIPTION
WDM8-X-XXX-20-NM $ 2,856.00 £ 1,980.00 € 2.535,50 ¥ 24,117.00 Single PRO8 WDM Laser Source, 20 mW, No Direct Modulation
DWDM820 $ 22,848.00 £15,839.00 € 20.285,00 ¥ 192,930.00 WDM Laser Sources, 20 mW, No Direct Modulation w/ PRO8000 Chassis
PRO800 $ 1,798.80 £ 1,247.00 € 1.597,00 ¥ 15,190.00 2-Slot Modular Benchtop Chassis
PRO8000 $ 2,470.80 £ 1,713.00 € 2.193,50 ¥ 20,864.00 8-Slot Modular Rack Chassis
PRO8000-4 $ 3,336.00 £ 2,312.50 € 2.961,50 ¥ 28,170.00 8-Slot High-Power Modular Rack Chassis
Ordering Examples:
If you want to order a laser source for 1561.42 nm (192.00 THz), which is from the C-Band, you'll find it under C-Band,
Column A, Channel 11. The item name therefore is: WDM8-C-11A-20-NM.
To order a source for 1590.20 nm (188.525 THz) the codes are L-Band , Column C, Channel 26, and the order code
is WDM8-L-26C-20-NM.
REF
Part #
DWDM820
Buy 8 DWDM
Models
Get the
PRO8000
Chassis
FREE!
Linear Translation
Rotation
Goniometers
Light
Coherent Sources
Incoherent Sources
Covega
Drivers/Mounts
Accessories
TECHNOLOGY ▼
CHAPTERS ▼
Laser Diodes
Pigtailed Diodes
Fiber-Coupled
Laser Sources
WDM Laser Sources
HeNe Lasers
Laser Diode
Modules
Tunable
Lasers
Swept Source
Lasers
Terahertz
SECTIONS ▼
1071
C-Band (1529.75 nm - 1569.59 nm)
100 GHz Grid 50 GHz Offset -25 GHz Offset +25 GHz Offset
0.80 nm 0.40 nm 0.20 nm 0.20 nm
THz nm THz nm THz nm THz nm
Column Column Column Column
A B* C* D*
01 191.00 1569.59 191.05 1569.18 191.025 1569.39 191.075 1568.98
02 191.10 1568.77 191.15 1568.36 191.125 1568.57 191.175 1568.16
03 191.20 1567.95 191.25 1567.54 191.225 1567.75 191.275 1567.34
04 191.30 1567.13 191.35 1566.72 191.325 1566.93 191.375 1566.52
05 191.40 1566.31 191.45 1565.90 191.425 1566.11 191.475 1565.70
06 191.50 1565.50 191.55 1565.09 191.525 1565.29 191.575 1564.88
07 191.60 1564.68 191.65 1564.27 191.625 1564.47 191.675 1564.07
08 191.70 1563.86 191.75 1563.45 191.725 1563.66 191.775 1563.25
09 191.80 1563.05 191.85 1562.64 191.825 1562.84 191.875 1562.44
10 191.90 1562.23 191.95 1561.83 191.925 1562.03 191.975 1561.62
11 192.00 1561.42 192.05 1561.01 192.025 1561.22 192.075 1560.81
12 192.10 1560.61 192.15 1560.20 192.125 1560.40 192.175 1560.00
13 192.20 1559.79 192.25 1559.39 192.225 1559.59 192.275 1559.19
14 192.30 1558.98 192.35 1558.58 192.325 1558.78 192.375 1558.38
15 192.40 1558.17 192.45 1557.77 192.425 1557.97 192.475 1557.57
16 192.50 1557.36 192.55 1556.96 192.525 1557.16 192.575 1556.76
17 192.60 1556.55 192.65 1556.15 192.625 1556.35 192.675 1555.95
18 192.70 1555.75 192.75 1555.34 192.725 1555.55 192.775 1555.14
19 192.80 1554.94 192.85 1554.54 192.825 1554.74 192.875 1554.34
20 192.90 1554.13 192.95 1553.73 192.925 1553.93 192.975 1553.53
21 193.00 1553.33 193.05 1552.93 193.025 1553.13 193.075 1552.73
22 193.10 1552.52 193.15 1552.12 193.125 1552.32 193.175 1551.92
23 193.20 1551.72 193.25 1551.32 193.225 1551.52 193.275 1551.12
24 193.30 1550.92 193.35 1550.52 193.325 1550.72 193.375 1550.32